
Logo on all promotional materials and signage
2 VIP Tables*
Optional Introducation of Entertainment

Logo on all promotional materials and signage
1 Table* 
1 VIP Table*                                      

Listing on all promotional materials and signage      
1 Table*
1 VIP Table*                                                     

Listing on all promotional materials and signage
1 Table*                  

Entertainment Sponsor 

Patron Sponsor

Hospitality Sponsor

Friend of Tourism Sponsor

$7,500

$5,000

$2,500

$1,250

Legislative Reception
Sponsorship Opportunities

Please consider joining the Mississippi Tourism Association and 
Mississippi Gaming & Hospitality Association as we host our 

10th Annual Legislative Reception.

Wednesday, March 6, 2024
The South Warehouse

5:30 to 8:00 p.m.
Jackson, Mississippi

*One table admits 10 guests; however, one table seats 8 people.


